Tue EXPONENT SALARY GUIDE B, THURSDAY, MARCH 5, 2015 PaGE 45

Merrell
Mertz
Merumu
Merzdorf
Merzdorf
Messersmith
Metzger
Metzler
Meunier
Meurer
Meyer
Meyer
Meyer
Meyerholtz
Michael
Michael
Michael
Michael
Michaels
Michie
Mickey
Mickler
Miers
Miessler
Mijatovich
Mijatovich
Mikels
Mikels
Milam
Miles
Millburg
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Milligan
Milliken
Milliken
Mills
Mills
Mills
Mills

Tyler
Erin
Sunil
Jennifer
Jessica
Sarena
Bryan
Janis
Mari
Cole
Carolyn
David
Mary
Kimberly
Dennis
John
Nedra
Patricia
Zachary
Jennifer
Ralph
Judy
Julie
Robert
Katrina
Megan
Dawn
Gary
Gregory
Samuel
Carl
Adam
Adam
Amanda
Amy
Brenda
Calvin
Charlotte
David
Deborah
Donald
Dorothy
Emily
Gene
Haley
Jonathan
Katrina
Kayla
Kevin
Khayla
Laura
Linda
Mark
Marlene
Mary Ellen
Nicole
Nolan
Patricia
Peter
Ralph
Ross
Sharon
Sherryl
Stephan
Suzette
Theresa
Velvet
Ellen
Daniel
lan
Christopher
Denise
Doris
Gail

4EAPS

Intercollegiate Athl
Center for Career Op
Aeronautics & Astron
Human Development an
University Residence
Agriculture Informat
Department of Pharma
College of Agricultu
Intercollegiate Athl
Meredith Residence H
Mechanical Engineeri
Vice President for H
Intercollegiate Athl
Hilltop Apartments
Shreve Residence Hal
Business Office Hous
Shreve Residence Hal
Psychological Scienc
Agronomy

Libraries

4Ford Dining

Nutrition Science
Cary Quadrangle
Hillenbrand Residenc
4Hill Dining

Women In Engineering
4Trans

Animal Sciences Rese
4PMU Dining
Grounds

4Police Dept

Field Extension Educ
Field Extension Educ
School of Management
School of Management
Grounds

Building Services

IT Customer Relation
Nutrition Science
4Police Dept

Civil Engineering
Office of Marketing
Building Services
4CPK

Operations & Mainten
Animal Disease Diagn
Nursing

4Police Dept

Physical Facilities
College of Agricultu
Building Services
College of Liberal A
Animal Sciences
4Grills

Food Stores

4PMU Dining
Libraries

4Wind Dining
Operations & Mainten
Building Services
Heat & Power Adminis
4ConsSci

Libraries

Biological Sciences
Admissions

Nutrition Science
Agricultural Communi
40IRAE

University Theatre
Mechanical Engineeri
Discovery Learning C
PEC Distance Learnin
Curriculum and Instr

Temporary Cler/Serv
Temporary Cler/Serv
Temporary Cler/Serv
Operations/Technical
Temporary Cler/Serv
Clerical
Temporary Cler/Serv
Operations/Technical
Clerical
Temporary Cler/Serv
Service
Operations/Technical
Operations/Technical
Temporary Cler/Serv
Service
Service
Clerical
Service
Temporary Cler/Serv
Temporary Cler/Serv
Clerical
Temporary Cler/Serv
Service
Service
Service
Temporary Cler/Serv
Operations/Technical
Service
Service
Temporary Cler/Serv
Service
Temporary Cler/Serv
Temporary Cler/Serv
Temporary Cler/Serv
Operations/Technical
Clerical
Service
Service
Service
Clerical
Temporary Cler/Serv
Clerical
Temporary Cler/Serv
Service
Temporary Cler/Serv
Service
Operations/Technical
Temporary Cler/Serv
Temporary Cler/Serv
Clerical
Clerical
Service
Operations/Technical
Clerical
Service
Clerical
Temporary Cler/Serv
Clerical
Temporary Cler/Serv
Service
Service
Service
Temporary Cler/Serv
Operations/Technical
Service
Clerical
Service
Service
Operations/Technical
Temporary Cler/Serv
Temporary Cler/Serv
Temporary Cler/Serv
Clerical
Clerical

www.LafayetteLimo.com
Buy Your Tickets in Advance Online & Save!

All You Need is a Printer & Photo I.D.

g Have you
y. booked your
travel plans?

2525 Klondike Rd.,
West Lafayette, IN
765-497-3828

Celebrating 28 Years of Serving
the Greater Lafayette Community

2,500.00
339.41
4,662.50
17,776.40
8,010.50
4,708.07
2,903.60
38,721.44
15,7351
976.60
32,054.34
49,175.14
6,891.50
5,786.20
10,345.41
41,367.77
34,898.31
30,755.98
35.00
15,894.40
25,042.78
1,812.80
11,208.40
23518.63
20,031.97
1,236.73
45,836.58
42,207.33
27,456.46
4,196.14
48,389.63
560.00
4,152.00
792.00
36,846.83
14,666.96
36,862.86
19,217.10
54,122.24
18,752.75
1,253.00
33,659.41
17,654.20
20,875.10
404.99
41,872.43
39,833.71
3,703.00
560.00
8,937.60
27,961.52
20,439.59
49,854.47
34,264.09
14,276.68
5,543.00
6,652.01
27,040.56
6,584.19
28,104.48
20,048.89
46,956.71
677.65
50,289.77
2,652.00
26,727.39
22,881.60
35,794.61
38,670.98
3,150.00
5,501.70
5,577.00
13,251.71
25,883.22

12.50
16.97
12.00
19.00
19.00
11.10
15.00
18.80
15.00
9.50

14.76
24.50
15.40
9.50

13.66
19.35
18.82
14.54
14.00
10.50
11.30
8.00

10.76
18.93
9.32

7.45

22.19
20.27
12.75
7.65

20.42
35.00
12.00
12.00
17.50
14.10
16.46
9.24

25.31
15.13
35.00
16.29
16.00

Mills James
Miloudi Ali
Mimms Jasmine
Minjares Sarita
Minkel Melissa
Minth Lori
Mirkin Daniel
Misch Fran
Misch Kyle
Mishima Hiroko
Mishler Deborah
Misner Bonnie
Misner Elizabeth
Misner Tammara
Mitchell David
Mitchell Deborah
Mitchell Diana
Mitchell Lester
Mitchell Sheena
Mitchell-Woodrow Megan
Miyamoto Mayu
Mize Darla
Moehring Melanie
Moelhman Mark
Moffatt Jamie
Moffitt Roseda
Mogridge John
Mohamed Amina
Mohowitsch Neal
Molden Aaron
Moller Tracy
Monahan Linda
Monroe Luke
Montoya Maria
Montoya Yolanda
Moon Aaron
Moon Rebecca
Moore Connie
Moore Donna
Moore Jane
Moore Jessica
Moore John
Moore Jonathan
Moore Jonilyn
Moore Kathryn
Moore Mallory
Moore Marci
Moore Mary
Moore Mary
Moore Megan
Moore Rachel
Moore Susan
Moore Terri
Moore Trevor
Moorman John
Morales Juan
Morehouse E
Morehouse Leslie
Morgan David
Morgan Kelly
Morgan Laryn
Morgan Patricia
Morgan Ronald
Morgan Theresa
Mork Dianne
Morlan Joyce
Morland Sally
Morphew Sharon
Morrical Whitney
Morris Charles
Morris Julia
Morris Marci
Morris Marcia
Morris Margaret

Wiley Residence Hall
Purdue Memorial Unio
Building Services
Building Services
Office of the Provos
Purdue Memorial Unio
4PMU Dining

Bldg Construction Ma
Intercollegiate Athl
School of Languages
Nutrition Science
Electrical &
4Phys&Astr

Windsor Residence Ha
Building Services
First Street Towers
Admissions

4Trans

College of Science A
Purdue Memorial Unio
School of Languages
The Energy Center
Division of Recreati
Office of The Indian
Honors College
Mechanical Engineeri
Purdue Memorial Unio
Meredith Residence H
Mechanical Engineeri
Hall of Music Operat
Biomedical Engineeri
Department of Health
4Wiley Dine
Hillenbrand Residenc
Cary Quadrangle

Hall of Music Operat
4ParkFacWL

The Cyber Center
Registrar

Nursing
Intercollegiate Athl
4Police Dept

Forestry and Natural
Purdue Memorial Unio
Agricultural & Biolo
Purdue Memorial Unio
Graduate School Admi
4Ford Dining
Intercollegiate Athl
Veterinary Medical T
Libraries

Purdue University St
Environmental & Ecol
Veterinary Medical T
4Trans

Operations & Mainten
Veterinary Medical T
Communication
4Police Dept
Admissions

English

Computer Science
Harrison Residence H
IT Customer Relation
Purdue University St
4VP Research

4Earh Dining
Admissions

4PMU Dining
Operations & Mainten
Mathematics
Veterinary Medical T
Vice President for H
Network for Computat

Service

Service

Service

Service

Clerical

Service

Temporary Cler/Serv
Operations/Technical
Service

Temporary Cler/Serv
Service

Clerical

Temporary Cler/Serv
Service

Service

Service

Clerical

Temporary Cler/Serv
Clerical

Temporary Cler/Serv
Temporary Cler/Serv
Operations/Technical
Clerical
Operations/Technical
Clerical

Clerical

Temporary Cler/Serv
Service

Temporary Cler/Serv
Temporary Cler/Serv
Operations/Technical
Temporary Cler/Serv
Service

Service

Service

Temporary Cler/Serv
Operations/Technical
Operations/Technical
Clerical

Temporary Cler/Serv
Temporary Cler/Serv
Police Hourly
Temporary Cler/Serv
Clerical
Operations/Technical
Service
Operations/Technical
Temporary Cler/Serv
Non-exempt Prof
Temporary Cler/Serv
Clerical

Clerical
Operations/Technical
Temporary Cler/Serv
Temporary Cler/Serv
Service

Clerical

Clerical

Temporary Cler/Serv
Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Service

Service

Temporary Cler/Serv
Operations/Technical
Temporary Cler/Serv
Operations/Technical
Temporary Cler/Serv
Service
Operations/Technical
Service
Operations/Technical
Temporary Cler/Serv

To Indianapolis Airport

26,028.14
23,394.63
9,833.90
21,539.19
4,210.80
21,914.68
245.60
40,326.21
30,411.26
16,489.01
17,842.80
21,115.40
9,540.25
19,913.06
12,067.98
21,541.93
4301212
7,525.27
23,509.07
8,186.17
16,654.02
23,680.00
31,918.47
33,512.80
27,232.00
26,415.34
411.60
3,402.93
1,760.00
368.02
35,447.22
40.00
7,306.99
19,887.21
19,647.55
9,417.02
36,180.49
20,627.26
3,397.03
16,660.00
651.60
7821015
1,050.00
30,455.85
47.773.77
19,705.19
40,048.40
1,513.08
64,110.18
8,355.49
26,163.24
30,644.72
41,884.19
300.00
10,848.20
47,865.76
18,832.93
2,976.00
4,438.00
29,982.77
7,407.89
39,729.85
20,769.19
34,189.55
5,906.00
7147234

39,182.05
8,937.75

33,270.98
12,131.21

12.67
10.65
9.24

9.85

14.00
10.36
8.00

19.42
12.79
19.00
11.47
18.77
15.50
9.14

9.24

10.14
16.83
14.43
14.01
7.85

19.00
22.92
15.48
16.45
13.20
12.99
7.35

8.75

32.00
13.05
16.07
20.00

Morris
Morris
Morris
Morrison
Morrison
Morrison
Morrison
Morrow
Morrow
Moscoso
Moser
Mosley Glasco
Moss
Mosson
Mott
Mouser
Mow
Mowery
Mowery
Moy
Moyer
Mputubwele
Muchler
Muchoney
Muehlhausen
Muinzer
Mulder
Muldoon
Mull

Mull

Mull
Mullen
Mullen
Mullen
Mullenberg
Mullenberg
Muller
Muller
Mullikin
Mullins
Mullins
Mullins
Mullins
Mummert-Burns
Muncy
Munday
Munley
Munoz
Munoz
Munoz
Munson
Murali
Murillo
Murillo
Murphy
Murphy
Murr
Murray
Murray
Murren
Musarra
Music
Musick
Musick
Musselman
Musselman
Musser
Musser
Musser
Musser
Muthig
Muthig
Mycroft
Myers

Neil
Patsy
William
James
Keith
Kent
Marilyn
Brandon
Michael
Veronica
Lori
Michael
Regina
Karen
Janine
Wendy
Pamela
Kathleen
Theresa
Milton
Lisa
Nsayel
Joni
Nadya
Frederick
Kimberly
Ralph
Kim
Aaron
LeAnna
Lydia
Deidre
John
Sue
Barbara
Jeremy
Marcia
Mark
Arleen
Alan
Donna
Gloria
Sally
Kimberley
Lisa
Michael
Jennifer
Amy
Angelina
Cesar
Jon
SaiRupa
Maria
Ricardo
Phyllis
Stephen
Mike
Dennis
Jennifer
James
Andrea
Cynthia
Bobbi
David
Darin
Mary
Bryan
Candis
Connie
Joyce
James
Tammy
Parker
Adam

Operations & Mainten
College of Health an
Heat & Power Adminis
Building Services
Aeronautics & Astron
4MMD

Mechanical Engineeri
Building Services
College of Agricultu
Nutrition Science
4PRFUDO

Hawkins Hall

Building Services
Dean of Students
College of Pharmacy
Office of the Provos
Botany and Plant Pat
Veterinary Medical T
AITIS

IT Customer Relation
Purdue Memorial Unio
4Ford Dining

Nutrition Science
Forestry and Natural
Hall of Music Operat
4IHD Service

Building Services
4UnivDev

Operations & Mainten
4Wiley Dine

4Wind Dining
Agricultural Communi
4Trans

4Earh Dining
Medicinal Chem/Molec
Operations & Mainten
Purdue University St
Hall of Music Operat
Biological Sciences
Building Services
4PayrollSves
Procurement Services
Office of The Indian
Director of Business
Discovery Park Admin
Purdue Village
Computer Science
Wiley Residence Hall
Building Services
4Police Dept

Water Works

School of Management
Building Services
Psychological Scienc
Building Services
4PMU Dining
Operations & Mainten
Operations & Mainten
4VP Research
International Progra
Animal Disease Diagn
Ctr for Environmenta
4Wiley Dine

4Earh Dining
Operations & Mainten
Nursing

Operations & Mainten
Intercollegiate Athl
4012

Office of Government
Cary Quadrangle
Computer Science
4Ford Dining
Division of Recreati

Service
Operations/Technical
Service

Service

Temporary Cler/Serv
Service

Clerical

Service

Temporary Cler/Serv
Service

Temporary Cler/Serv
Service

Service

Clerical
Operations/Technical
Clerical
Operations/Technical
Operations/Technical
Operations/Technical
Operations/Technical
Clerical

Service

Service

Temporary Cler/Serv
Temporary Cler/Serv
Service

Service
Operations/Technical
Service

Service

Service

Clerical

Temporary Cler/Serv
Service
Operations/Technical
Service

Temporary Cler/Serv
Temporary Cler/Serv
Clerical

Service
Operations/Technical
Clerical
Operations/Technical
Clerical
Operations/Technical
Service

Temporary Cler/Serv
Service

Service

Temporary Cler/Serv
Service

Temporary Cler/Serv
Service

Temporary Cler/Serv
Service

Temporary Cler/Serv
Service

Service
Operations/Technical
Temporary Cler/Serv
Service
Operations/Technical
Service

Service

Service

Non-exempt Prof
Service

Clerical

Clerical

Non-exempt Prof
Service
Operations/Technical
Temporary Cler/Serv
Temporary Cler/Serv

71,434.05
55,994.37
45,680.03
1,235.24
15,800.00
27,680.03
20,117.02
32,600.21
192,00
29,651.20
108.00
14,246.40
11,460.00
70,626.09
41,268.65
4188.16
44,996.16
37,956.33
54,543.42
28.717.77
32,638.44
22624.94
1,270.94
7,776.00
237.50
31,925.18
21,038.40
36,817.54
35,530.92
6,708.98
29,755.11
27,481.60
473.20
22,194.56
41,090.54
37,009.11
4,150.00
231.78
30,045.66
24.727.16
32,0278
31,084.81
38,763.74
30,211.20
54,508.17
12,477.46
2,428.20
18,293.35
21,044.52
1,795.50
33,133.56
15,650.04
21,579.34
8,865.20
35,316.58
107.87
39,999.77
7148427
31,824.35
12,596.67
15,336.22
27,700.17
19,593.65
20,239.34
3,750.41
25,616.23
27,742.31
34,150.08
30,843.26
58,710.21
27,892.90
4302874
2,279.27
1,034.54

31.77
23.94
18.23
9.10

10.00
13.41
16.48
14.88
12.00
14.39

8.85

9.10

18.53
19.86
14.13
21.62
16.27
26.23
15.38
17.09
12.00
10.60
13.50
25.00
21.27
9.74

17.59
16.02
9.10

13.99
13.32
13.00
10.11
19.91
17.16
20.00
7.75

14.46
13.61
16.75
15.09
18.75
14.60
2491
9.10

9.00

9.54

9.24

35.00
16.24
24.04
9.88

12.00
16.68
7.65

23.66
31.77
17.27
20.89
12.22
20.33
9.70

9.75

16.63
20.18
22.61
15.14
15.91
27.99
12.15
20.84
7.35

9.75

Lafayette Four Points Purdue West Purdue Best Western Indianapolis
Limo Office by Sheraton Follett’s  Memorial Union Lafayette Airport
Leave Leave Leave Leave Leave Arrive
4:30am 4:35am 4:45am 4:55am 5:15am 6:30am
6:30am 6:35am 6:45am 6:55am 7:15am 8:30am
8:30am 8:35am 8:45am 8:55am 9:15am 10:30am
10:30am 10:35am 10:45am 10:55am 11:15am 12:30pm
12:30pm 12:35pm 12:45pm 12:55pm 1:15pm 2:30pm
2:30pm 2:35pm 2:45pm 2:55pm 3:15pm 4:30pm
4:30pm 4:35pm 4:45pm 4:55pm 5:15pm 6:30pm
6:30pm 6:35pm 6:45pm 6:55pm 7:15pm 8:30pm
8:30pm 8:35pm 8:45pm 8:55pm 9:15pm 10:30pm
From Indianapolis Airport
Indianapolis Best Western Purdue Purdue West Four Points Lafayette
Airport Lafayette Memorial Union  Follett’s by Sheraton Limo Office
Leave Arrive Arrive Arrive Arrive Arrive
6:30am 7:40am 8:00am 8:10am 8:20am 8:30am
8:30am 9:40am 10:00am 10:10am 10:20am 10:30am
10:30am 11:40am 12:00pm 12:10pm 12:20pm 12:30pm
12:30pm 1:40pm 2:00pm 2:10pm 2:20pm 2:30pm
2:30pm p! p! 4:10pm 4:20pm 4:30pm
4:30pm P P 6:10pm 6:20pm 6:30pm
6:30pm 7:40pm 8:00pm 8:10pm 8:20pm 8:30pm
8:30pm P! 1 p 10:10pm 10:20pm 10:30pm
10:30pm 11:40pm 12:00am 12:10am 12:20am 12:30am
O’Hare Share-A-Ride
Purdue Purdue West O’Hare O’Hare Lafayette
Memorial Union Follett's Airport Airport Limo Office
Leave Leave Arrive Leave Arrive
4:30am 4:40am 6:40am CST 8:00am CST 12:00pm
10:30am 10:40am 12:40pm CST 2:00pm CST 6:00pm
3:30pm 3:40pm 5:40pm CST 7:00pm CST 11:00pm

Weireequipped forallyour travel needs!

« Full Service Travel Agency & Tours
« 1-56 Passenger Vehicles

« Limousines

«Sedans

Vans

« Mini Buse?‘%’ﬁ

« Motor Coaches

« Limo Buses

- Limo RV NoTvY Buy Yoy,

« Charters Anywhere in the lfikets in
Continental USA ‘I’Tec’e

» Shuttle to and from Indianapolis All You N el
International Airport
(9 Times Daily /365 Days a Year!)
«0’Hare Share-A-Ride
(3 Times Daily / Reservations Required)

s Pri lnter

and




