

Merrell	Tyler	4EAPS	Temporary Cler/Serv	2,500.00	12.50	Mills	James	Wiley Residence Hall	Service	26,028.14	12.67	Morris	Neil	Operations & Mainten	Service	71,434.05	31.77	
Mertz	Erin	Intercollegiate Athl	Temporary Cler/Serv	339.41	16.97	Miloudi	Ali	Purdue Memorial Union	Service	23,394.63	10.65	Morris	Patsy	College of Health an	Operations/Technical	55,994.37	23.94	
Merumu	Sunil	Center for Career Op	Temporary Cler/Serv	4,662.50	12.00	Mimms	Jasmine	Building Services	Service	9,833.90	9.24	Morris	William	Heat & Power Adminis	Service	45,680.03	18.23	
Merzdorf	Jennifer	Aeronautics & Astron	Operations/Technical	17,776.40	19.00	Minjares	Sarita	Building Services	Service	21,539.19	9.85	Morrison	James	Building Services	Service	1,235.24	9.10	
Messersmith	Jessica	Human Development an	Temporary Cler/Serv	8,010.50	19.00	Minkel	Melissa	Office of the Provost	Clerical	4,210.80	14.00	Morrison	Keith	Aeronautics & Astron	4MMD	15,800.00	10.00	
	Sarena	University Residence	Clerical	4,708.07	11.10	Minth	Lori	4PMU Dining	Temporary Cler/Serv	245.60	8.00	Morrison	Marilyn	Mechanical Engineeri	Clerical	27,680.03	13.41	
	Bryan	Agriculture Informat	Temporary Cler/Serv	2,903.60	15.00	Mirkin	Daniel	Bldg Construction Ma	Operations/Technical	40,326.21	19.42	Morrow	Brandon	Building Services	Service	32,600.21	14.88	
	Metzler	Janis	Department of Pharma	Operations/Technical	38,721.44	18.80	Misch	Fran	Intercollegiate Athl	Service	30,411.26	12.79	Morrow	Michael	College of Agricultu	Temporary Cler/Serv	192.00	12.00
	Mari	College of Agricultu	Clerical	15,273.51	15.00	Misch	Kyle	School of Languages	Temporary Cler/Serv	16,489.01	19.00	Moscoso	Veronica	Nutrition Science	Service	29,651.20	14.39	
	Meurer	Cole	Intercollegiate Athl	Temporary Cler/Serv	976.60	9.50	Mishima	Hiroko	Service	17,842.80	11.47	Moser	Lori	4PRFUDO	Temporary Cler/Serv	108.00	-	
	Carolyn	Meredith Residence H	Service	32,054.34	14.76	Mishler	Deborah	Nutrition Science	Service	21,914.68	10.36	Mosley Glasco	Michael	Hawkins Hall	Service	14,246.40	8.85	
	David	Mechanical Engineeri	Operations/Technical	49,175.14	24.50	Misner	Bonnie	Electrical &	Clerical	21,115.40	18.77	Moss	Regina	Building Services	Service	11,460.00	9.10	
	Meyer	Mary	Vice President for H	Operations/Technical	6,891.50	15.40	Misner	Elizabeth	4Phys&Astr	Temporary Cler/Serv	9,540.25	15.50	Mosson	Karen	Dean of Students	Temporary/Technical	70,626.09	18.53
	Kimberly	Intercollegiate Athl	Temporary Cler/Serv	5,786.20	9.50	Misner	Tammy	Windsor Residence Ha	Service	19,913.06	9.14	Mott	Janine	College of Pharmacy	Operations/Technical	41,268.65	19.86	
	Michael	Dennis	Hilltop Apartments	Service	10,345.41	13.66	Mitchell	David	Building Services	Service	12,067.98	9.24	Mouser	Wendy	Office of the Provos	Clerical	4,188.16	14.13
	Michael	Nedra	Business Office Hous	Clerical	34,898.31	18.82	Mitchell	Deborah	First Street Towers	Service	21,541.93	10.14	Mow	Pamela	Botany and Plant Pat	Operations/Technical	44,996.16	21.62
	Michael	Patricia	Shreve Residence Hal	Service	30,755.98	14.54	Mitchell	Diana	Admissions	Clerical	43,012.12	16.83	Mowery	Kathleen	Veterinary Medical T	Operations/Technical	37,956.33	16.27
	Zachary	Psychological Scienc	Temporary Cler/Serv	35.00	14.00	Mitchell	Lester	4Trans	Temporary Cler/Serv	7,525.27	14.43	4ITIS		Operations/Technical	54,543.42	26.23		
	Jennifer	Agronomy	Temporary Cler/Serv	15,894.40	10.50	Mitchell	Sheena	College of Science A	Clerical	23,509.07	14.01	Moy	Milton	IT Customer Relation	Operations/Technical	28,717.77	15.38	
	Ralph	Libraries	Clerical	25,042.78	11.30	Mitchell-Woodrow	Megan	Purdue Memorial Union	Temporary Cler/Serv	8,186.17	7.85	Moyer	Lisa	Purdue Memorial Unio	Clerical	32,638.44	17.09	
	Judy	4Ford Dining	Temporary Cler/Serv	1,812.80	8.00	Miyamoto	Mayu	School of Languages	Temporary Cler/Serv	16,654.02	19.00	Mputubwele	Nsayel	4Ford Dining	Service	22,624.94	12.00	
	Julie	Nutrition Science	Service	11,208.40	10.76	Mize	Darla	The Energy Center	Operations/Technical	23,680.00	22.92	Muchler	Joni	Nutrition Science	Service	1,270.94	10.60	
	Miers	Robert	Cary Quadrangle	Service	23,518.63	18.93	Moehring	Melanie	Division of Recreati	Clerical	31,918.47	15.48	Muchoney	Nadya	Forestry and Natural	Temporary Cler/Serv	7,776.00	13.50
	Katrina	Hillenbrand Residenc	Service	20,031.97	9.32	Moelmann	Mark	Office of The Indian	Operations/Technical	33,518.20	16.45	Muehhausen	Frederick	Hall of Music Operat	Temporary Cler/Serv	23.50	25.00	
	Megan	4Hill Dining	Temporary Cler/Serv	1,236.73	7.45	Moffatt	Jamie	Honors College	Clerical	27,232.00	13.20	Mulder	Ralph	4HHD Service	Service	31,925.18	21.27	
	Mikels	Women In Engineering	Operations/Technical	45,836.58	22.19	Moffitt	Roseda	Mechanical Engineeri	Clerical	26,415.34	12.99	Muldoon	Kim	Building Services	Service	21,038.40	9.74	
	Gary	4Trans	Service	42,207.33	20.27	Mogridge	John	Purdue Memorial Unio	Temporary Cler/Serv	411.60	7.35	Mullen	Aaron	Operations & Mainten	Service	35,530.92	16.02	
	Gregory	Animal Sciences Rese	Service	27,456.46	12.75	Mohamed	Amina	Meredith Residence H	Service	3,402.93	8.75	Mullen	LeAnna	4Wiley Dine	Service	6,708.98	9.10	
	Miles	Samuel	4PMU Dining	Temporary Cler/Serv	4,196.14	7.65	Molden	Neal	Mechanical Engineeri	Temporary Cler/Serv	1,760.00	32.00	Mullen	Lydia	4Wind Dining	Service	29,755.11	13.99
	Carl	Grounds	Service	48,389.63	20.42	Moller	Tracy	Hall of Music Operat	Operations/Technical	35,447.22	16.07	Mullen	Deidre	Agricultural Communi	Clerical	27,481.60	13.32	
	Adam	4Police Dept	Temporary Cler/Serv	560.00	35.00	Moore	Linda	Department of Health	Temporary Cler/Serv	40.00	20.00	Mullen	John	4Trans	Temporary Cler/Serv	473.20	13.00	
	Adam	Field Extension Educ	Temporary Cler/Serv	4,152.00	12.00	Moore	Luke	4Wiley Dine	Service	7,306.99	9.50	Mullins	Alan	4Earth Diring	Service	22,194.56	10.11	
	Amanda	Field Extension Educ	Temporary Cler/Serv	792.00	12.00	Montoya	Maria	Hillenbrand Residenc	Service	19,887.21	8.96	Mullins	Donna	Medicinal Chem/Molec	Operations/Technical	41,090.54	19.91	
	Amy	School of Management	Operations/Technical	36,846.83	17.50	Montoya	Yolanda	Cary Quadrangle	Service	19,647.55	9.26	Mullins	Gloria	Operations & Mainten	Service	37,009.11	17.16	
	Brenda	School of Management	Clerical	14,666.96	14.10	Moon	Aaron	Hall of Music Operat	Temporary Cler/Serv	9,417.02	11.00	Muller	Jeremy	Purdue University St	Temporary Cler/Serv	4,150.00	20.00	
	Calvin	Grounds	Service	36,682.86	16.46	Moon	Rebecca	4ParkFacWL	Operations/Technical	36,180.49	17.54	Muller	Marcia	Temporary Cler/Serv	Service	231.78	7.75	
	Charlotte	Building Services	Service	19,217.10	9.24	Moore	Connie	The Cyber Center	Operations/Technical	20,627.26	19.34	Mullkin	Arleen	Biological Sciences	Clerical	30,045.66	14.46	
	David	IT Customer Relation	Service	54,122.24	25.31	Moore	Donna	Registrar	Clerical	3,397.03	-	Mullins	Alan	Building Services	Service	24,727.16	13.61	
	Deborah	Nutrition Science	Clerical	18,752.75	15.13	Moore	Jane	Nursing	Temporary Cler/Serv	16,660.00	20.00	Mullins	Donna	4PayrollSvcs	Operations/Technical	32,222.78	16.75	
	Donald	4Police Dept	Temporary Cler/Serv	1,253.00	35.00	Moore	Jessica	Intercollegiate Athl	Temporary Cler/Serv	651.60	12.00	Mullins	Gloria	Procurement Services	Clerical	31,084.81	15.09	
	Dorothy	Civil Engineering	Clerical	33,659.41	16.29	Moore	John	4Police Dept	Police Hourly	78,210.15	29.06	Mummert-Burns	Sally	Office of The Indian	Operations/Technical	38,763.74	18.75	
	Emily	Office of Marketing	Temporary Cler/Serv	17,654.20	16.00	Moore	Jonathan	Forestry and Natural	Temporary Cler/Serv	1,050.00	10.00	Muncy	Kimberley	Director of Business	Clerical	30,211.20	14.60	
	Gene	Building Services	Service	20,875.10	9.51	Moore	Jonilyn	Purdue Memorial Unio	Clerical	30,455.85	13.46	Munday	Discovery Park Admin	Operations/Technical	Service	54,508.17	24.91	
	Haley	4CPK	Temporary Cler/Serv	404.99	7.35	Moore	Kathryn	Agricultural & Biolo	Operations/Technical	47,773.77	22.67	Munley	Michael	Purdue Village	Service	12,477.46	9.10	
	Jonathan	Operations & Mainten	Service	41,872.43	16.93	Moor	Mallory	Purdue Memorial Unio	Service	19,705.19	9.22	Munley	Jennifer	Computer Science	Temporary Cler/Serv	2,428.20	9.00	
	Katrina	Animal Disease Diagn	Operations/Technical	39,833.71	18.72	Moore	Marci	Graduate School Admi	Operations/Technical	40,048.40	19.38	Munoz	Amy	Wiley Residence Hall	Service	18,293.35	9.54	
	Kayla	Nursing	Temporary Cler/Serv	3,703.00	35.00	Moore	Mary	4Ford Dining	Temporary Cler/Serv	5,153.08	8.10	Munoz	Angelina	Building Services	Service	21,044.52	9.24	
	Kevin	4Police Dept	Temporary Cler/Serv	560.00	35.00	Moore	Mary	Intercollegiate Athl	Non-exempt Prof	64,110.18	30.44	Munoz	Cesar	4Police Dept	Temporary Cler/Serv	1,795.50	35.00	
	Khayla	Physical Facilities	Clerical	8,937.60	13.30	Moore	Megan	Veterinary Medical T	Temporary Cler/Serv	8,355.49	14.21	Munson	Jon	Water Works	Service	33,133.56	16.24	
	Laura	College of Agricultu	Clerical	27,961.52	14.19	Moore	Rachel	Libraries	Clerical	26,163.24	12.67	Murphy	SailRupa	School of Management	Temporary Cler/Serv	15,650.04	24.04	
	Linda	Building Services	Service	20,439.59	9.41	Moore	Susan	Purdue University St	Clerical	30,644.72	14.66	Murphy	Maria	Building Services	Service	21,579.34	9.88	
	Mark	College of Liberal A	Operations/Technical	49,854.47	24.27	Moore	Terri	Environmental & Ecol	Operations/Technical	41,884.19	21.32	Murphy	Ricardo	Psychological Scienc	Temporary Cler/Serv	8,865.20	12.00	
	Marlene	Animal Sciences	Clerical	34,264.09	16.61	Moore	Trevor	Veterinary Medical T	Temporary Cler/Serv	300.00	50.00	Musick	Phyllis	Building Services	Service	35,316.58	16.68	
	Mary Ellen	4Grills	Service	14,276.68	9.55	Moorman	John	4Trans	Temporary Cler/Serv	10,848.20	14.50	Musick	David	4Earth Dining	Service	20,239.34	9.75	
	Nicole	Food Stores	Clerical	5,543.00	12.80	Morales	Juan	Operations & Mainten	Service	47,865.76	22.85	Muselman	Darin	Operations & Mainten	Clerical	3,750.41	16.63	
	Nolan	4PMU Dining	Temporary Cler/Serv	6,652.01	7.50	Morehouse	E	Veterinary Medical T	Clerical	18,832.93	13.13	Muselman	Mary	Nursing	Non-exempt Prof	25,616.23	20.18	
	Patricia	Libraries	Clerical	27,040.56	12.78	Morgan	Leslie	Communication	Clerical	2,976.00	12.00	Musser	Bryan	Operations & Mainten	Service	7,767.76	21.77	
	Peter	4Wind Dining	Temporary Cler/Serv	6,584.19	7.35	Morgan	David	4Police Dept	Temporary Cler/Serv	4,438.00	35.00	Musser	Candis	Intercollegiate Athl	Clerical	34,150.08	15.14	
	Ralph	Operations & Mainten	Service	28,104.48	16.02	Morgan	Kelly	Admissions	Clerical	29,982.77	14.25	Musser	Connie	4012	Clerical	30,843.26	15.91	
	Ross	Building Services	Service	20,048.89	10.90	Morgan	Laryn	English	Clerical	7,407.89	11.50	Musser	Joyce	Office of Government	Service	58,710.21	27.99	
	Sharon	Heat & Power Adminis	Service	46,956.71	20.75	Morgan	Patricia	Computer Science	Clerical	39,729.85	18.89	Mutig	James	Cary Quadrangle	Service	27,892.90	12.15	
	Sherryl	4ConSci	Temporary Cler/Serv	677.65	10.00	Morgan	Ronald	Harrison Residence H	Service	20,769.19	9.59	Mutig	Tammy	Computer Science	Operations/Technical	43,028.74	20.84	
	Stephan	Libraries	Operations/Technical	50,289.77	24.33	Morgan	Theresa	IT Customer Relation</										